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2014_CB-Cat_BK-Kat |

Charleroi (BEL) 18/07/-20/07/2014

Apercu des résultats

Lastname, Firstname

D'hondt Alexie

D'hondt Lucille
Durieux Yannick

Goblet Tania

Guede Amadou

Herman Arnaud

Inglese Eva

Kulik Daria

Mititelu Armand

Van Hentenrijk Matthieu

Vata Gjon

Vrielynck Maximilien

Zeraidi Kenza

4 x 100 Libre Messieurs
4 x 100 Libre Dames

4 x 100 4 nages Messieurs
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100 Libre
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Herman Arnaud
Mititelu Armand

Inglese Eva
D'hondt Alexie

Herman Arnaud
Vrielynck Maximilien

PI.

35

Time Round Old PB.

32.60
1:12.90

1:45.32
1:20.01

32.16
1:20.63

31.21

30.82
1:05.64

30.58
1:05.04
1:04.61
2:18.60

30.40
1:05.76
2:21.30
4:54.01

1:12.97
2:40.52

1:32.47

1:06.19
4:48.81
1:15.45

27.47
1:00.43
2:11.98
4:38.47

1:06.60
5:01.01
1:16.20
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Discipline

32.90 100 Dos
1:10.72
1:48.67 100 Papillon
1:28.44 200 4 nages

31.19 200 Dos
1:18.85

32.88

32.00 100 Dos
1:08.32

30.24 100 Dos
1:03.61 200 Dos
1:03.61 100 Brasse
2:21.72

30.59 800 Libre
1:06.21 100 Papillon
2:24.85 200 Papillon
5:01.30 400 4 nages
1:16.29 400 4 nages
2:47.05
1:07.97 100 Papillon
5:08.33 200 4 nages
1:19.24

27.31 100 Dos

59.78 100 Brasse
2:15.24 100 Papillon
4:42.59
1:09.47 100 Papillon
5:12.05 200 4 nages
1:18.54

Guede Amadou
Vrielynck Maximilien

Goblet Tania
Kulik Daria

Mititelu Armand
Guede Amadou
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Grand bassin (50m)

PI.

46

41
38
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Time RounOld PB.

1:21.64

1:26.81
2:58.61
2:52.14

1:15.79

1:15.13
2:40.09
1:27.01

10:08.84
1:13.04
2:41.88
5:29.35

5:45.99

1:12.26

2:42.29

1:09.94
1:22.36
1:07.36

1:21.27

2:49.70

4:21.74

4:35.29

4:53.79

1:23.70

1:33.32
3:31.34
2:45.36

1:18.06

1:14.86
2:40.42
1:26.74

10:32.72
1:11.46
2:49.30
5:42.61

5:56.43

1:15.06
2:45.81

1:09.56
1:20.04
1:07.06

1:27.46
2:52.41



